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Direction
Immenstaad Rathaus — Frickingen Ferienbahnhof

34 stops

Open route schedule

Immenstaad Rathaus

Immenstaad Mühlgarten

Immenstaad, Airbus Werk 1

Immenstaad Siedlung

Immenstaad Alte Ziegelei

Kluftern, MWZ/ Steigwiesen 2

FN Kluftern, Rathaus

FN Lipbach, Tannenriedweg

FN Lipbach, Lorenzweg

Markdorf, Gewerbegebiet

Markdorf Bahnhof

Markdorf, Ittendorfer Straße

Markdorf Grivitenstraße

Markdorf Wangen

Bermatingen Markdorfer Straße

Bermatingen Salemer Straße

Salem Abzw. Mittelstenweiler

Salem Abzw. Wespach

SA Neufrach, Grüner Baum

Salem Bahnhof

Salem Mimmenh. Aachbrücke

Route schedule
Immenstaad Rathaus — Frickingen Ferienbahnhof

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday 07:53-19:37

Sunday 07:53-19:37

Route info

Direction: Immenstaad Rathaus

Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min
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Salem Mimmenh. Grundschule

Salem Mimmenh., Bodenseestraße

Salem, Gemeinde Mitte

Salem Bildungszentrum

Salem Stefansfeld Ortsmitte

Salem Weildorf, Musikschule

Weildorf (Kr FN), Bachstraße

Salem Beuren, Adler

Salem Beuren, Trillenbühl

Frick. Leustetten, Steinenberg

Frickingen Leustetten, Ort

Frickingen Heiligenberger Str.

Frickingen Ferienbahnhof



Direction
Frickingen Ferienbahnhof — Immenstaad Rathaus

35 stops

Open route schedule

Frickingen Ferienbahnhof

Frickingen Heiligenberger Str.

Frickingen Leustetten, Ort

Frick. Leustetten, Steinenberg

Salem Beuren, Trillenbühl

Salem Beuren, Adler

Weildorf (Kr FN), Bachstraße

Salem Weildorf, Musikschule

Salem Stefansfeld Ortsmitte

Salem Bildungszentrum

Salem, Gemeinde Mitte

Salem Mimmenh., Bodenseestraße

Salem Mimmenh. Grundschule

Salem Mimmenh. Aachbrücke

Salem Bahnhof

SA Neufrach, Grüner Baum

Salem Abzw. Wespach

Salem Abzw. Mittelstenweiler

Bermatingen Salemer Straße

Bermatingen Markdorfer Straße

Markdorf Wangen

Markdorf Grivitenstraße

Markdorf, Ittendorfer Straße

Markdorf Bahnhofstraße

Markdorf Bahnhof

Route schedule
Frickingen Ferienbahnhof — Immenstaad Rathaus

Monday 06:26

Tuesday 06:26

Wednesday 06:26

Thursday 06:26

Friday 06:26

Saturday 07:30-19:30

Sunday 07:30-19:30

Route info

Direction: Frickingen Ferienbahnhof

Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min
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Markdorf, Gewerbegebiet

FN Lipbach, Lorenzweg

FN Lipbach, Tannenriedweg

FN Kluftern, Rathaus

Kluftern, MWZ/ Steigwiesen 2

Immenstaad Alte Ziegelei

Immenstaad Siedlung

Immenstaad, Airbus Werk 1

Immenstaad Mühlgarten

Immenstaad Rathaus

7396 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kreuzlingen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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